
Číslo	faktúry Dodáv.	číslo	faktúry IČO IČ	DPH	dodávateľa Dodávateľ Celk.	suma Dát.vyst. Dátum	splat. Dát.úhrady Poznámka PSČ Názov	mesta Ulica	1
2023261 5747381033 35697270 SK2020310578 Orange	Slovensko,	a.	s. 33 06.09.2023 20.09.2023 18.09.2023 Orange	Go	Biznis	za	9/2023 821	09 Bratislava Prievozská	6/A,	Bratislava	2
2023262 5747489415 35697270 SK2020310578 Orange	Slovensko,	a.	s. 6 06.09.2023 20.09.2023 18.09.2023 Zdielanie	dát	za	9/2023 821	09 Bratislava Prievozská	6/A,	Bratislava	2
2023263 5747392969 35697270 SK2020310578 Orange	Slovensko,	a.	s. 1 06.09.2023 20.09.2023 18.09.2023 Pro	Mini	za	9/2023 821	09 Bratislava Prievozská	6/A,	Bratislava	2
2023264 7112459260 36677281 SK2022249295 ZSE	Energia,	a.	s. 165,94 05.09.2023 19.09.2023 14.09.2023 EE	Červená	ul.	za	8/2023 810	00 Bratislava Čulenova	6
2023265 7820004946 26509911 CZ26509911 Stanice	O,	a.	s. 38,85 08.09.2023 22.09.2023 18.09.2023 Óčko	za	8/2023 150	00 Praha Karla	Engliše	519/11
2023266 F23355 36422177 SK2021869993 CSL	Company,	s.r.o. 43,42 04.09.2023 18.09.2023 14.09.2023 Nájom	NP	MMDS	za	9/2023 010	01 Žilina Hurbanova	336
2023267 23212144 31444873 SK2020363257 MARKÍZA	-	SLOVAKIA,	spol.	s	r.o. 358,78 19.10.2023 18.11.2023 		.		. Dopl.	za	8/2023-Markíza,Doma,Dajto
2023268 523010437 48115908 CZ48115908 FTV	Prima,	spol.	s	r.o. 187,95 08.09.2023 08.10.2023 		.		. Prima	Plus	za	8/2023 100	00 Praha	10-Strašnice Vinohradská
2023269 502300781 37923145 SK2022092963 Správa	majetku	mesta,	n.	o.	Partizánske 3,54 11.09.2023 25.09.2023 18.09.2023 Upratov.v	NP	Febr.152	za	8/2023 958	01 Partizánske 29.	augusta	1191/51
2023270 23131 47744731 SK2024077726 CORETEL,	s.	r.	o. 276 05.09.2023 19.09.2023 14.09.2023 Prístup	k	Hyperion,CG,billing	za	8/2023 010	04 Žilina K	cintorínu	64
2023271 ISCD/2023/09/0013 45874701 SK2023124598 Help	Film	Slovakia,	s.r.o. 436,92 13.09.2023 13.10.2023 		.		. Film	Box,FB	Stars	za	8/2023 811	01 Bratislava Zámocká	3
2023272 20230879 47384387 SK2023852468 TV	SERVICES	a.	s. 109,3 14.09.2023 30.09.2023 25.09.2023 SENZI	TV	za	8/2023 841	03 Bratislava Lamačská	cesta	97
2023273 23/01/0599 2138336 CZ02138336 PERLETONIA		s.	r.	o. 166,82 15.09.2023 02.10.2023 27.09.2023 Fishing&Hunting	za	8/2023 110	00 Praha Ovocný	trh	572/11
2023274 754260396 27112501 CZ27112501 AMC	Networks	Central	Europe	s.	r.	o. 1575,56 15.09.2023 30.09.2023 25.09.2023 AMC	programy	za	8/2023 186	00 Praha Pobrežní	620/3	620/3
2023275 23211837 31444873 SK2020363257 MARKÍZA	-	SLOVAKIA,	spol.	s	r.o. 1398,22 15.09.2023 15.10.2023 		.		. Markíza,Doma,Dajto,Krimi	za	8/2023
2023276 160039700 224578106 GB224578106 Viasat	World	Limited 251,56 18.09.2023 17.10.2023 		.		. Viasat	History,Explore	za	8/2023 London Chiswick	Green	2237
2023277 2412300989 45800456 CZ45800456 TV	Nova	s.r.o. 673,17 11.09.2023 25.09.2023 22.09.2023 Nova	Sport1,2,Nova	Int.	za	8/2023 15200 Praha Kříženeckého	nám.	1078/5
2023278 F23365 36422177 SK2021869993 CSL	Company,	s.r.o. 490,38 13.09.2023 27.09.2023 22.09.2023 EE	v	MMDS	za	8/2023 010	01 Žilina Hurbanova	336
2023279 21232585 35843624 SK2020239023 Slovenská	produkčná,	a.	s. 1706,39 15.09.2023 30.09.2023 27.09.2023 JOJ,PLUS,WAU	za	8/2023 831	01 Bratislava Brečtanová
2023280 517202 45299862 SK2022933660 IFC	MEDIA,	s.	r.	o. 837,09 11.09.2023 26.09.2023 22.09.2023 Rik,TA3,Barrbńdov,Šláger	za	8/2023 811	09 Bratislava Landererova	8
2023281 21232666 35843624 SK2020239023 Slovenská	produkčná,	a.	s. 658,8 15.09.2023 30.09.2023 27.09.2023 JOJ	Cinema,CS	Film	za	8/2023 831	01 Bratislava Brečtanová
2023282 21232728 35843624 SK2020239023 Slovenská	produkčná,	a.	s. 398,09 15.09.2023 30.09.2023 27.09.2023 JOJ	ŠPORT	za	8/2023 831	01 Bratislava Brečtanová
2023283 1020232034 47744731 SK2024077726 CORETEL,	s.	r.	o. 777,86 22.09.2023 06.10.2023 		.		. Modemy,	transformátor	na	TKR 010	04 Žilina K	cintorínu	64
2023284 23011208 44399707 SK2022713781 Fanit,	s.	r.	o.	Bratislava 41,4 01.10.2023 15.10.2023 		.		. Nájom	za	4.Q.2023+pripoj.k	PCO 851	10 Bratislava Kôstková	345/55	55
2023285 1800251836 115159924 GB115159924 Discovery	Communications	Europe 3216,07 12.09.2023 12.10.2023 		.		. DIS,APE,TLC,ID,EUS1,2,Travel	za	4.Q.2023 London Discovery	House	Chiswick	Park	Building	2
2023286 23017 32805519 Jaroslav	Svoboda	-	SELECT 125 02.10.2023 14.10.2023 		.		. TP+zriad.TV	príp.za	9/2023 958	01 Partizánske Školská	188/5
2023287 7571111054 36677281 SK2022249295 ZSE	Energia,	a.	s. 2239,02 02.10.2023 16.10.2023 		.		. EE	za	10/2023 810	00 Bratislava Čulenova	6
2023288 23421078 35938684 SK2022022145 MEGA	MAX	MEDIA,	s.r.o. 166,96 02.10.2023 01.11.2023 		.		. Duck	tv	za	7-9/2023 851	00 Bratislava Ševčenkova	34
2023289 1581392593 47259116 SK2121743437 O2	Slovakia,	s.r.o. 2,26 28.09.2023 13.10.2023 		.		. O2	za	9/2023 851	01 Bratislava Eisteinova	24
2023290 FVA-23102302 36333026 SK2021788164 SkyLAN	s.	r.	o. 1161,9 01.10.2023 15.10.2023 		.		. Prenáj.OT+konektivita	za	10/2023 958	01 Partizánske Veľká	okružná	1559/38B
2023291 2023010 36523844 SK2021343665 MUSTER	TKT	s.r.o. 3835,56 30.09.2023 14.10.2023 		.		. Servis	KDS	a	MMDS	za	9/2023 955	01 Topoľčany Kuzmányho	1603
2023292 8336240175 35763469 SK2020273893 Slovak	Telekom,	a.s. 13,9 01.10.2023 18.10.2023 		.		. Pevná	linka	za	9/2023 817	62 Bratislava Nam.slobody	6
2023293 2396300191 420166 SK2020848027 LITA 842,63 05.10.2023 19.10.2023 		.		. Autorské	práva	za	3.Q.2023 810	01 Bratislava	11 Mozartova	9,	P.	O.	BOX	28
2023294 7131941327 36677281 SK2022249295 ZSE	Energia,	a.	s. 161,26 04.10.2023 18.10.2023 		.		. EE	Červená	ul.	za	9/2023 810	00 Bratislava Čulenova	6
2023295 523010495 48115908 CZ48115908 FTV	Prima,	spol.	s	r.o. 187,53 06.10.2023 05.11.2023 		.		. Prima	Plus	za	9/2023 100	00 Praha	10-Strašnice Vinohradská
2023296 5751913857 35697270 SK2020310578 Orange	Slovensko,	a.	s. 33 06.10.2023 20.10.2023 		.		. Orange	Go	Biznis	za	10/2023 821	09 Bratislava Prievozská	6/A,	Bratislava	2
2023297 5752022566 35697270 SK2020310578 Orange	Slovensko,	a.	s. 6 06.10.2023 20.10.2023 		.		. Zdielanie	dát	za	10/2023 821	09 Bratislava Prievozská	6/A,	Bratislava	2
2023298 5751925665 35697270 SK2020310578 Orange	Slovensko,	a.	s. 1 06.10.2023 20.10.2023 		.		. Orange	Pro	Mini	za	10/2022 821	09 Bratislava Prievozská	6/A,	Bratislava	2
2023299 2412301125 45800456 CZ45800456 TV	Nova	s.r.o. 671,64 05.10.2023 19.10.2023 		.		. Nova	Sport	1,2,Nova	Int.za	9/2023 15200 Praha Kříženeckého	nám.	1078/5
2023300 7820005021 26509911 CZ26509911 Stanice	O,	a.	s. 38,78 11.10.2023 25.10.2023 		.		. Óčko	za	9/2023 150	00 Praha Karla	Engliše	519/11
2023301 9710741040 42355818 Úrad	pre	reguláciu	elektron.	komunikácií 9 12.10.2023 15.10.2023 		.		. Za	prid.frekvencie	4.Q.2023 811	01 Bratislava Továrenská	7,	B.	O.	BOX	40
2023302 1710040742 310905 Mesto		Partizánske 714,44 12.10.2023 25.10.2023 		.		. Nájom	NP	kanc.priest.4.Q.2023 958	01 Partizánske Nám.	SNP	212/4
2023303 8980192000 37923145 SK2022092963 Správa	majetku	mesta,	n.	o.	Partizánske 337,15 12.10.2023 10.11.2023 		.		. Nájom	HS	Febr.152	za	4.Q.2023 958	01 Partizánske 29.	augusta	1191/51
2023304 517406 45299862 SK2022933660 IFC	MEDIA,	s.	r.	o. 834,6 11.10.2023 26.10.2023 		.		. RIK,TA3,Barrandov,Šláger	za	9/2023 811	09 Bratislava Landererova	8
2023305 23144 47744731 SK2024077726 CORETEL,	s.	r.	o. 276 05.10.2023 19.10.2023 		.		. Prístup	k	Hyperion,CG,billing	za	9/2023 010	04 Žilina K	cintorínu	64
2023306 2200004463 12738707 PL5212927767 The	Walt	Disney	Company	(Polska)Sp.z	o.o 747,9 12.10.2023 11.11.2023 27.10.2023 NGC,	NGW	za	7-9/2023 006	09 Warszawa Al.	Armii	Ludowej	26
2023307 F23392 36422177 SK2021869993 CSL	Company,	s.r.o. 43,42 06.10.2023 20.10.2023 		.		. Nájom	NP	v	MMDS	za	10/2023 010	01 Žilina Hurbanova	336
2023308 23/01/0675 2138336 CZ02138336 PERLETONIA		s.	r.	o. 166,82 16.10.2023 31.10.2023 		.		. Fishing&Hunting	za	9/2023 110	00 Praha Ovocný	trh	572/11
2023309 20230981 47384387 SK2023852468 TV	SERVICES	a.	s. 109,01 13.10.2023 02.11.2023 		.		. SENZI	TV	za	9/2023 841	03 Bratislava Lamačská	cesta	97
2023310 ISCD/2023/10/0013 45874701 SK2023124598 Help	Film	Slovakia,	s.r.o. 436,26 13.10.2023 12.11.2023 		.		. Film	Box,FB	Stars	za	9/2023 811	01 Bratislava Zámocká	3
2023311 1020232274 47744731 SK2024077726 CORETEL,	s.	r.	o. 1805,52 12.10.2023 26.10.2023 		.		. Karta	do	Cisco	Docsis3	na	HS 010	04 Žilina K	cintorínu	64
2023312 23212143 31444873 SK2020363257 MARKÍZA	-	SLOVAKIA,	spol.	s	r.o. 1751,5 15.10.2023 14.11.2023 		.		. Markíza,Doma,Dajto,Krimi	za	9/2023
2023313 160040238 224578106 GB224578106 Viasat	World	Limited 251,37 18.10.2023 16.11.2023 		.		. Viasat	History,Explore	za	9/2023 London Chiswick	Green	2237
2023314 754260855 27112501 CZ27112501 AMC	Networks	Central	Europe	s.	r.	o. 1573,18 18.10.2023 02.11.2023 		.		. Balík	AMC	programov	za	9/2023 186	00 Praha Pobrežní	620/3	620/3
2023315 21232959 35843624 SK2020239023 Slovenská	produkčná,	a.	s. 2756,32 15.10.2023 30.10.2023 		.		. JOJ,PLUS,WAU,Šport,CINEMA,CS	Film	za	9/2023 831	01 Bratislava Brečtanová
2023316 2023250 310905 Mesto		Partizánske 289,86 23.10.2023 08.11.2023 		.		. Energie	v	kanc.priest.+uprat.sl.za	3.Q.2023 958	01 Partizánske Nám.	SNP	212/4



2023317 502300909 37923145 SK2022092963 Správa	majetku	mesta,	n.	o.	Partizánske 241,55 24.10.2023 07.11.2023 		.		. Energie	v	NP	Febr.152	4.Q.2023+upratov.za	9/23 958	01 Partizánske 29.	augusta	1191/51
2023318 F23409 36422177 SK2021869993 CSL	Company,	s.r.o. 390,06 14.10.2023 28.10.2023 		.		. EE	v	MMDS	za	9/2023 010	01 Žilina Hurbanova	336
2023319 7122159127 36677281 SK2022249295 ZSE	Energia,	a.	s. -20,32 24.10.2023 07.11.2023 		.		. Oprav.fa	EE	za	1/2023-Červená	ul. 810	00 Bratislava Čulenova	6
2023320 7122159128 36677281 SK2022249295 ZSE	Energia,	a.	s. -18,37 24.10.2023 07.11.2023 		.		. Oprav.fa	EE	za	2/2023-Červená	ul. 810	00 Bratislava Čulenova	6
2023321 7122159129 36677281 SK2022249295 ZSE	Energia,	a.	s. -20,52 24.10.2023 07.11.2023 		.		. Oprav.fa	EE	za	3/2023-Červená	ul. 810	00 Bratislava Čulenova	6
2023322 7122159130 36677281 SK2022249295 ZSE	Energia,	a.	s. -20,24 24.10.2023 07.11.2023 		.		. Oprav.fa	EE	za	4/2023-Červená	ul. 810	00 Bratislava Čulenova	6
2023323 1020232408 47744731 SK2024077726 CORETEL,	s.	r.	o. 1635,96 25.10.2023 08.11.2023 		.		. Optické	nody	5ks	na	optickú	sieť 010	04 Žilina K	cintorínu	64
2023324 1381397491 47259116 SK2121743437 O2	Slovakia,	s.r.o. 2,24 26.10.2023 13.11.2023 		.		. O2	za	10/2023 851	01 Bratislava Eisteinova	24
2023325 7761695198 36677281 SK2022249295 ZSE	Energia,	a.	s. 2239,02 02.11.2023 16.11.2023 		.		. EE	za	11/2023 810	00 Bratislava Čulenova	6
2023326 2023013 36523844 SK2021343665 MUSTER	TKT	s.r.o. 3835,56 31.10.2023 14.11.2023 		.		. Servis	KDS	a	MMDS	za	10/2023 955	01 Topoľčany Kuzmányho	1603
2023327 23020 32805519 Jaroslav	Svoboda	-	SELECT 165 03.11.2023 17.11.2023 		.		. TP+zriad.príp.internetu	a	TV	za	10/2023 958	01 Partizánske Školská	188/5
2023328 FVA-23112717 36333026 SK2021788164 SkyLAN	s.	r.	o. 1161,9 01.11.2023 15.11.2023 		.		. Prenáj.OT+konektivita	za	11/2023 958	01 Partizánske Veľká	okružná	1559/38B
2023329 7181366385 36677281 SK2022249295 ZSE	Energia,	a.	s. 165,4 05.11.2023 20.11.2023 		.		. EE	Červená	ul.	za	10/2023 810	00 Bratislava Čulenova	6
2023330 8338013064 35763469 SK2020273893 Slovak	Telekom,	a.s. 13,9 01.11.2023 20.11.2023 		.		. Pevná	linka	za	10/2023 817	62 Bratislava Nam.slobody	6
2023331 7820005044 26509911 CZ26509911 Stanice	O,	a.	s. 38,92 06.11.2023 20.11.2023 		.		. Óčko	za	10/2023 150	00 Praha Karla	Engliše	519/11
2023332 5756449228 35697270 SK2020310578 Orange	Slovensko,	a.	s. 33 06.11.2023 20.11.2023 		.		. Orange	GoBiznis	za	11/2023 821	09 Bratislava Prievozská	6/A,	Bratislava	2
2023333 5756557011 35697270 SK2020310578 Orange	Slovensko,	a.	s. 6 06.11.2023 20.11.2023 		.		. Zdielanie	dát	za	11/2023 821	09 Bratislava Prievozská	6/A,	Bratislava	2
2023334 5756461660 35697270 SK2020310578 Orange	Slovensko,	a.	s. 1 06.11.2023 20.11.2023 		.		. Orange	ProMini	za	11/2023 821	09 Bratislava Prievozská	6/A,	Bratislava	2
2023335 523010553 48115908 CZ48115908 FTV	Prima,	spol.	s	r.o. 186,83 06.11.2023 06.12.2023 		.		. Prima	Plus	za	10/2023 100	00 Praha	10-Strašnice Vinohradská
2023336 F23460 36422177 SK2021869993 CSL	Company,	s.r.o. -16,94 02.11.2023 16.11.2023 		.		. Cen.rozdiel	EE	v	MMDS	za	1/2023 010	01 Žilina Hurbanova	336
2023337 F23465 36422177 SK2021869993 CSL	Company,	s.r.o. -5,66 02.11.2023 16.11.2023 		.		. Cen.rozdiel	EE	v	MMDS	za	2/2023 010	01 Žilina Hurbanova	336
2023338 F23470 36422177 SK2021869993 CSL	Company,	s.r.o. -6,38 02.11.2023 16.11.2023 		.		. Cen.rozdiel	EE	v	MMDS	za	3/2023 010	01 Žilina Hurbanova	336
2023339 F23475 36422177 SK2021869993 CSL	Company,	s.r.o. -7,16 02.11.2023 16.11.2023 		.		. Cen.rozdiel	EE	v	MMDS	za	4/2023 010	01 Žilina Hurbanova	336
2023340 F23418 36422177 SK2021869993 CSL	Company,	s.r.o. -125,34 31.10.2023 14.11.2023 		.		. Dobropis	EE	v	MMDS	za	7/2023	(dotácia) 010	01 Žilina Hurbanova	336
2023341 F23423 36422177 SK2021869993 CSL	Company,	s.r.o. -181,88 31.10.2023 14.11.2023 		.		. Dobropis	EE	v	MMDS	za	8/2023	(dotácia) 010	01 Žilina Hurbanova	336
2023342 2412301212 45800456 CZ45800456 TV	Nova	s.r.o. 671,06 06.11.2023 20.11.2023 		.		. Nova	Sport	1,2,Nova	Int.za	10/2023 15200 Praha Kříženeckého	nám.	1078/5
2023343 2232100812 178454 SK2020795601 SOZA	Bratislava 598,03 13.11.2023 28.11.2023 		.		. Autorské	práva	za	3.Q.2023 821	08 Bratislava	2 Rastislavova	3
2023344 92301742 602311 SK2020447990 Asseco	Solutions,	a.	s. 578,8 08.11.2023 22.11.2023 		.		. Aktualiz.popl.SW	Asseco	na	r.2024 831	01 Bratislava Bárdošova	2
2023345 F23491 36422177 SK2021869993 CSL	Company,	s.r.o. 43,42 03.11.2023 17.11.2023 		.		. Nájom	NP	v	MMDS	za	11/2023 010	01 Žilina Hurbanova	336
2023346 F23510 36422177 SK2021869993 CSL	Company,	s.r.o. 397,32 10.11.2023 24.11.2023 		.		. EE	v	MMDS	za	10/2023 010	01 Žilina Hurbanova	336
2023347 20231161 225999462 DE225999462 CORINT	MEDIA	GmbH 370,94 14.11.2023 28.11.2023 		.		. PRO	7	za	4-9/2023 107	85 Berlín Lennestrase	5
2023348 OF23/0545 36299863 SK2020139385 VYDAVATEĽSTVO	TEMPO,	s.r.o. 88,48 31.10.2023 21.11.2023 		.		. Inzercia	v	MTP+novinách	Tempo 958	01 Partizánske Februárová	152/1
2023349 ISCD/2023/11/0013 45874701 SK2023124598 Help	Film	Slovakia,	s.r.o. 437,58 14.11.2023 14.12.2023 		.		. Film	Box,FB	Stars	za	10/2023 811	01 Bratislava Zámocká	3
2023350 23158 47744731 SK2024077726 CORETEL,	s.	r.	o. 276 06.11.2023 20.11.2023 		.		. Prístup	k	Hyperion,CG,billing	za	10/2023 010	04 Žilina K	cintorínu	64
2023351 754261204 27112501 CZ27112501 AMC	Networks	Central	Europe	s.	r.	o. 1577,94 14.11.2023 29.11.2023 		.		. Balík	AMC	programov	za	10/2023 186	00 Praha Pobrežní	620/3	620/3
2023352 23212302 31444873 SK2020363257 MARKÍZA	-	SLOVAKIA,	spol.	s	r.o. 1742,33 15.11.2023 15.12.2023 		.		. Markíza,Doma,Dajto,Krimi	za	10/2023
2023353 23/01/0750 2138336 CZ02138336 PERLETONIA		s.	r.	o. 166,82 15.11.2023 30.11.2023 		.		. Fishing&Hunting	za	10/2023 110	00 Praha Ovocný	trh	572/11
2023354 20231079 47384387 SK2023852468 TV	SERVICES	a.	s. 109,01 15.11.2023 01.12.2023 		.		. SENZI	TV	za	10/2023 841	03 Bratislava Lamačská	cesta	97
2023355 160040477 224578106 GB224578106 Viasat	World	Limited 251,56 16.11.2023 15.12.2023 		.		. Viasat	History,Explore	za	10/023 London Chiswick	Green	2237
2023356 21233150 35843624 SK2020239023 Slovenská	produkčná,	a.	s. 2745,84 15.11.2023 30.11.2023 		.		. JOJ,PLUS,WAU,Šport,CINEMA,CS	Film	za10/2023 831	01 Bratislava Brečtanová
2023357 517607 45299862 SK2022933660 IFC	MEDIA,	s.	r.	o. 830,85 10.11.2023 25.11.2023 		.		. TV	Rik,TA3,Barrandov,Šláger	za	10/2023 811	09 Bratislava Landererova	8
2023358 502300990 37923145 SK2022092963 Správa	majetku	mesta,	n.	o.	Partizánske 3,54 22.11.2023 06.12.2023 		.		. Upratov.v	NP	Febr.152-10/2023 958	01 Partizánske 29.	augusta	1191/51
2023359 20230117 42149835 Mestská	umelecká	agentúra 60 22.11.2023 06.12.2023 		.		. Prenáj.plochy	Citylightu	na	reklamu 958	01 Partizánske Makarenkova	214/2


